

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

WPS NO. 1785 OF 2022

Bal Mukund Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

16/03/2022	Mr. Praveen K. Dhurandhar, Advocate, for Petitioner. Mr. Amrito Das, Addl. A.G., along with Mr. Avinash Singh, Panel Lawyer, for Respondents. Learned Counsels for Respondents pray that the matter may be taken up next week enabling them to seek instructions from the Department as regards the candidature of the Petitioner. As prayed for, list this case on 24.3.2022. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge