

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No. 1785 of 2022

Bal Mukund Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

08/04/2022	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, Advocate, for Petitioner. Mr. Ishan Verma, Panel Lawyer, for Respondents, on advance copy. Since learned Panel Lawyer accepts Notice on behalf of all the Respondents, issuance of Notice to them stands dispensed with. Let Reply be filed by Respondents within two weeks. List this case in the week commencing 2.5.2022 in List-1. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	