

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.1785 of 2022

Bal Mukund **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

03/05/2023	Shri Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Ravi Bhagat, Dy.G.A. for the State. Pleadings are complete. List this case in the month of June, 2023. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Deepti	