

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1785 of 2022

Bal Mukund **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

21.06.2023	None for the petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. GA for the State. Learned State Counsel submits that reply has been filed. List the matter in week commencing from 04th September 2023. Sd/- Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

J/-