

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1785 of 2022

Bal Mukund **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

04/09/2023	Case is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge

J/-