



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1785 of 2022

BAL MUKUND **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

08.05.2026	Mr. Praveen Dhurandhar, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Abhyuday Tripathi, Advocate for the respondent/s. At the request of Mr. Dhurandhar, call this matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha